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18 2035 Brownsville 166 172 96.51% R X x L X E X X X X X X   X X   Unpd 5 5 0 5

18 2369 Mc Allen 62 73 84.93% X X X X X X X X   X X   Unpd 0 0 0 0

18 2410 Harlingen 162 177 91.53% X X X X X X X X X X X X X   X X   Unpd 1 3 5 9 0 9

18 3895 La Joya 63 65 96.92% X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X   Unpd 0 0 0 0

18 6719 Raymondville 45 50 90.00% X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X   Unpd 3 3 0 3

18 7473 Elsa 52 115 45.22% X L x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X   Unpd 1 1 0 1

18 8526 Rio Grande City 63 75 84.00% X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X   Unpd 0 0 0 0

18 8788 Mc Allen 242 268 90.30% X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 0 0 0 0

18 8791 Port Isabel 35 35 100.00% X X X X X X X X X X X X   X   Unpd 0 0 0 0

18 9175 Roma 48 62 77.42% L L X X X E X X X X X X X X X X   Unpd 0 0 0 0

18 9194 Laredo 67 81 82.72% X X X X X X X X X X X X   X   Unpd 0 0 0 0

18 10712 Pharr 45 46 97.83% L X X X X X X X X X X   X X   Unpd 0 0 0 0

18 10802 Donna 62 102 60.78% X X X L X X X X X X X X X     Unpd 1 1 0 1

18 12178 Weslaco 25 38 65.79% X X L X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X   Unpd 3 3 0 3
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18 2035 Brownsville X XX 10/24/19 10/24/19 X Yes 56 11 37 588      $82.32 92 $2,256.76 $30.00 $2,369.08

18 2369 Mc Allen X XX 5/20/20 5/20/20 X NO 12 4 8 22         $3.08 26 $637.78 $510.00 $1,150.86

18 2410 Harlingen X XX 4/1/21 4/1/21 X Yes 20 5 15 126      $17.64 63 $1,545.39 $2,295.00 $3,858.03

18 3895 La Joya X XX 1/2/21 1/2/21 X Yes 77 23 41 1,902   $266.28 432 $10,596.96 $7,463.00 $18,326.24

18 6719 Raymondville X XX 7/7/20 No Bar X Yes 29 10 21 1,030   $144.20 48 $1,177.44 $2,160.00 $3,481.64

18 7473 Elsa X X X XX 11/15/20 No Bar X Yes 114 8 ## 6,789   $950.46 570 $13,982.10 $14,700.00 $29,632.56

18 8526 Rio Grande City X X X XX 6/16/20 6/16/20 X NO 44 23 30 45         $6.30 79 $1,937.87 $70.00 $2,014.17

18 8788 Mc Allen X XX 1/5/21 1/5/21 X Yes 31 6 27 492      $68.88 422 $10,351.66 $602.00 $11,022.54

18 8791 Port Isabel XX No Post No Bar X Yes 10 1 9 2           $0.28 12 $294.36 $280.00 $574.64

18 9175 Roma XX 9/14/19 9/14/19 X Yes 24 4 20 ‐       $0.00 57 $1,398.21 $3,364.00 $4,762.21

18 9194 Laredo XX No Post No Bar X Yes 15 0 10 80         $11.20 263 $6,451.39 $2,625.00 $9,087.59

18 10712 Pharr XX 11/13/20 No Bar X Yes 15 2 14 112      $15.68 23 $564.19 $114.00 $693.87

18 10802 Donna X XX 4/30/20 4/28/20 X Yes 21 3 19 1,371   $191.94 453 $11,112.09 $1,627.00 $12,931.03

18 12178 Weslaco X X X XX No Post No Bar X Yes 47 15 34 3,991   $558.74 1157 $28,381.21 $5,504.00 $34,443.95
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Reminder to all post who are in the competition for the Community Service Citations for Youth, 
Americanism Reports must be turned in by April 1st. All community service for this year must be reported 

to National by that date.  
Your post should have (4) more Community Service reports by Feb 29, (3) Americanism Community 

service reports reported by Mar 30th and (2)  Youth Activities reported by Jan 31st. 
The signatures of all three (3) elected trustees are required for a report of the audit. There is no provision in the National 

By‐Laws for the Commander to appoint a "Trustee Pro Tempore".  If you cannot find the third trustee, then the 
Commander must attach a letter stating why the third trustee is not available. 

Delegates and alternates for the Convention shall be elected at a regular meeting in April.  Post delegate 
strength will be based on members in good standing on April 1st.  Your post delegate invoices will be 

mailed out in early April to the post at their post address on file with National. 
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Dist Post City

18 2035 Brownsville L L X X X X
18 2369 Mc Allen X X X X X X
18 2410 Harlingen X X X X L X X X L X X X
18 3895 La Joya X X X X X X X X X X X X X
18 6719 Raymondville X X X X X X X X L L X X X X X X X X X
18 7473 Elsa X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
18 8526 Rio Grande City X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
18 8788 Mc Allen X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
18 8791 Port Isabel X X X X X X X X X
18 9175 Roma X X X X X X P X X X X X X X X X
18 9194 Laredo P X X X X X X X X X
18 10712 Pharr X X X X X X X X X X X L
18 10802 Donna X X X X X X X L X L X X X X X X
18 12178 Weslaco X X X X X X X X X X L X X X X X X X
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